BULL
NO.

K303
K307
K315
K317
K318
L328
L335
L349
L350
L382
L389
L392
L398
L399
L3103
L3104
L3107
L3110
L3113
L3118
L3126
L3134
L3136
L3140
L3147
HC L315
L3162
L3174
L3176
L3184
L3208
HC L341
L325
L357
L372
L373
L375
L378
L380
L3121
L3130
L3143
L3146
L3149
L3159
L3163
L3173
L3177
L3181
HC L319
L3186

BIRTH
DATE

OJER

BIRTH
WEIGHT

ANCH

205 DAY

WW

COLOR

PUREBRED BULLS

12/23/22
12/27/22
12/29/22
12/30/22
12/30/22
1/2/23
1/3/23
1/4/23
1/4/23
1/11/23
1/12/23
1/13/23
1/14/23
1/14/23
1/16/23
1/16/23
1/17/23
1/19/23
1/21/23
1/24/23
1/30/23
2/2/23
2/6/23
2/8/23
2/10/23
2/23/23
2/27/23
3/3/23
3/4/23
3/6/23
3/16/23
4/1/23
1/1/23
1/4/23
1/8/23
1/8/23
1/9/23
1/9/23
1/10/23
1/26/23
2/1/23
2/9/23
2/9/23
2/14/23
2/26/23
2/27/23
3/3/23
3/4/23
3/5/23
3/5/23
3/6/23

70
77
80
78
77
81
85
81
84
80
74
78
80
81
90
82
80
76
74
A
78
80
75
70
88
80
85
75
71
68
80
78
67
79
81
86
82
76
79
77
74
79
68
80
76
83
81
77
80
78
82

731
756
769
844
903
749
786
747
709
820
737
822
687
685
764
787
766
797
693
592
665
719
745
795
641
702
786
775
731
704
806
812
634
702
666
815
804
751
760
650
785
707
644
690
647
761
715
661
796
711
736

BLACK
BLACK
HOMO BLACK
HOMO BLACK
HOMO BLACK
HOMO BLACK
HOMO BLACK
HOMO BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
HOMO BLACK
BLACK
HOMO BLACK
BLACK
HOMO BLACK
BLACK
HOMO BLACK
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED

32" fnnual

GELBVIEH & BALANCER
Praduction Sale

MONDAY, MARCH 4, 2024 4 1:00 PM
AT THE RANCH, WEST OF LAKE PRESTON

43968 208th Street « Lake Preston, SD

SALE OFFERING - 100 REGISTERED BULLS AND 50 REGISTERED HEIFERS
AVAILABLE PRIVATE TREATY - 300 HIGH QUALITY COMMERCIAL HEIFERS

ASTRO
EMINENCE
GREAT DIVIDE
CLASS ACTION
EMINENCE
BIG ANDY
BALLER
BIG ANDY
GREAT DIVIDE
CLASS ACTION
CLASS ACTION
NAPOLEON
BALLER
CHIEF JUSTICE
BIG ANDY
BIG ANDY
GREAT DIVIDE
CLASS ACTION
NAPOLEON
EMINENCE
CLASS ACTION
NAPOLEON
NAPOLEON
NAPOLEON
BALLER
CLASS ACTION
HORIZON
CLASS ACTION
J112
J112
WHISKEY ECLIPSE
PAYCHECK
FINNEGAN
BIG ANDY
CLASS ACTION
FINNEGAN
EMINENCE
FINNEGAN
BALLER
FINNEGAN
BALLER
WHISKEY ECLIPSE
CLASS ACTION
FINNEGAN
INFERNO
CLASS ACTION
INFERNO
WHISKEY ECLIPSE
CLASS ACTION
PAYCHECK
INFERNO

BULL
NO.

K305
K316
K323
L336
L338
L355
L369
L396
L3112
L3114
L3128
L3135
L3139
L3155
L3165
L3167
L3185
L3116
L3227
L366
L383
L391
L361
L3106
L3117
L3124
L3154
L3169
L3179
L3188
L3189
L7225

K2265
K2269
K2270
K2276
K2280
K2284
K2286
K2291
K2298
K2301
K2305
K2306
K2307
K2316
K2317
K2321

BIRTH
DATE

12/25/22
12/29/23
12/31/22
1/3/23
1/3/23
1/4/23
1/7/23
1/14/23
1/20/23
1/21/23
1/31/23
2/6/23
2/7/23
2/24/23
2/28/23
3/1/23
3/6/23
3/20/23
3/24/23
1/6/23
1/11/23
1/13/23
1/6/23
1/17/23
1/22/23
1/29/23
2/23/23
3/2/23
3/5/23
3/7/23
3/7/23
3/15/23

8/15/22
8/18/22
8/19/22
8/22/22
8/24/22
8/28/22
8/30/22
9/2/22
9/9/22
9/12/22
9/17/22
9/19/22
9/19/22
10/15/22
10/25/22
11/3/22

BIRTH
WEIGHT

205 DAY
WW

COLOR

BALANCER BULLS

82
81
66
75
76
70
80
82
85
79
80
72
82
70
62
68
82
85
80
81
78
88
80
81
74
79
71
80
89
80
88
83

763
823
791
710
730
733
761
668
836
664
848
680
672
715
668
669
810
707
855
714
706
738
804
760
809
693
688
697
716
703
797
762

HOMO BLACK
HOMO BLACK
HOMO BLACK
HOMO BLACK
HOMO BLACK
HOMO BLACK
BLACK
HOMO BLACK
BLACK
HOMO BLACK
BLACK
HOMO BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
HOMO BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED

BULLS

BA
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
BA
PB
PB
BA
PB

HOMO BLACK
RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
HOMO BLACK
BLACK
HOMO BLACK
HOMO BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
RED
HOMO BLACK
BLACK

CIVIL WAR
CIVIL WAR
RAINFALL
RAINFALL
CIVIL WAR
CLASS ACTION
CIVIL WAR
CIVIL WAR
CIVIL WAR
GREAT DIVIDE
UNRIVALED
DITKA
NAPOLEON
CLASS ACTION
GREAT DIVIDE
INFERNO
INFERNO
RAMPAGE
DEEP END
CLASS ACTION
DEEP END
DEEP END
FINNEGAN
CLASS ACTION
GREAT DIVIDE
EMINENCE
INFERNO
INFERNO
DEEP END
INFERNO
DEEP END

WHISKEY ECLIPSE

DITKA
CLASS ACTION

WHISKEY ECLIPSE

OL’ GLORY
EMINENCE
CHIEF JUSTICE
UNRIVALED
UNRIVALED
UNRIVALED
UNRIVALED
UNRIVALED
DEEP END
UNRIVALED
UNRIVALED
UNRIVALED
UNRIVALED

WATCH YOUR MAILBOX FOR THE NEXT COUNTDOWN TO MARCH 4, 2024!

Ranch: 605-847-4155 | Ranch cell: 605-860-1326 | Blake cell: 605-860-0139
www.hojerranch.com
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Alan & Pam Hojer
o 43968 208th Street

ANCH Lake Preston, SD 57249
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